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TAMIL NADU GOVERNMENT GAZETTE

[Part_VI—Sec. 2

NOTIFICATIONS BY HEADS OF DEPARTMENTS, ETC.

GOVERNMENT EXAMINATIONS / EDUCATIONAL OFFICERS

LOSS OF CERTIFICATES

It is hereby notified that the Original Higher Secondary Certificates / Matriculation Certificates / Diploma Certificates/
School Certificates of the following pupils are reported to have been lost beyond recovery. Necessary steps are being
taken to issue the duplicate of the said Certificates. If the Originals were to be found by anybody, they should be
treated as invalid and sent to the Secretary, Board of Higher Secondary Examination / Directorate of Government
Examinations, Chennai 6 / Director of Technical Education, Chennai 25 / Inspector / Inspectress of Matriculation and
Anglo Indian Schools as the case may be for cancellation:—

C.N.C. Name of the Candidate
Number. and Institution.
) 2

No. VI(2)/282/2011.

Azhagesan, T.,
Kamaraj Polytechnic
Pazhavilai.

No. VI(2)/283/2011.

Arul, S.,

Srinivasa Subaraya
Polytechnic College,
Puttur.

Seteir.dl.  Lomsvereun/omevorad]  GlLuwi,
6T6T0T. veerfluflssr  Gluu  LommiLd
60l Lomeu” L 10,
) 2

No. VI(2)/284/2011.
Private:

1 Serin. K. Roy

South Chennai:
2 M. Devilakshmi
3 B. Ranjit Kumar
Central Chennai:
M. Nandhini
Madamhina

M. Karthika

~N o o b~

S. Padmavathy

Register Number
and Certificate
Number.

€

26347
18328

17986
022551

ugly /|
aflrmgj]ggg
6T600T.

€

754017

522723
517765

798020
474850
770198
2617

Month
and Year.

4

April 1985

November 1986

LOTGLD
LommyLd
(L LD,

4

March 2005

April 1999
March 1999

March 2008
March 1996
March 2007
March 2003

Details of
Examination.

®)

Civil
Engineering
First Class

Civil
Engineering
Second Class

Reference Number
and Date.

(©)

Lr. No. 102625/M2/2011,

27-4-2011.

Lr. No. 102939/M2/2011,

27-4-2011.

KUMAR JAYANTH,
Commissioner of Technical Education
and Chairman, Board of Examinations,

Guindy, Chennai-600 025.

Gaitalsar
6leirLo,

®)

S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

SlpG CTEOOEYILD
CESLb.

(®)

5.8. eTevor 000563/1912-1/2011,
25-4-2011.

Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
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10

11
12

13
14

15

16

17
18

19
20
21

22

23

24
25

26

27
28
29
30

LomsweTeun fiomewore] Gl
vsTafluflssr @i ommd
&606]  Lomeu” L Lo,

2

North Chennai:

Sachin Roza

M. Sathiyavani
S. Sunitha
Vellore:

M. Kavitha

S. Sathish
Ponneri:

P. Jothi

M. Nagammai
East Chennai:
V.G. Anandhakumar
Kancheepuram:
P.V. Kavitha
Cuddalore:

S. Senthil Kumar
C. Priya

R. Chinnadurai
K. Kalaimagal

A. Xavier Francis
Kancheepuram:
Kamalakkannan
Ponneri:

T. Gopinath
South Chennai:
Mamhmed Rezwan Sherif
S. Shankar Babu
Chennai:

Suganya, J.,

Tiruvallur:

S. Krishnamoorthy
U. Gayathri

A. Ranjini

A. Ranjini

afll;lﬁ'?rl;ﬂzlg/!,g

6T600T,

€

794960

412668
582394

389961
711756

154834
372079

497638

427691

370862

423298
662732

304723
537347
257366

493354

444102

697386
366943

692995
409031

605451
808889
663284
580664

LOTGLD
LommyLd
QU(HLLD.

4

March 2007

April 1991
March 2000

April 1994
March 2008

March 1975
March 1991

April 1997

March 1996

April 1997

March 2000
October 2000

March 1991
April 2004
March 1989

March 1999

April 1992

March 2005
March 1986

April 2004
June 2004

March 1996
March 2009
March 2004
March 2006

Gaitalsar
YY) hR

®)

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C

SloG 6TEOOTEORILD
CESLb.

(©)

5.8. eTevar 000563/1912-1/2011,
25-4-2011.

Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
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6T600T.

()

31

32
33

34

35
36
37
38
39

40

41

42

43

44
45
46
47
48

49

50

51
52

vsTafluflssr G ommd
606 Lomeu” L Li.

¢
Tiruvallur—Cont.

R. Yamuna

Chennai East:

J. Panneer S. Selvam
S. Muralimohan
Vellore:

X.M.A. Fredrick
Chengalpattu:

M. Prakash

R. Geetha

B.S. Vinothkumar

K. Dillibabu

K. Venkatesan

Chennai:

T. Anbarasan
Vellore:

Raabiya, P.
Chengalpattu:

K. Vijaya
Chennai West:
D. Sagayarani
Chengalpattu:

P. Rajesh

K. Kanchana

K. Gayathri

E. Sarkuna

L. Gnanasoundari
Vellore:

M. Vinayagamoorthy
Chengalpattu:

R. Sivaranjani

A. Mohideen

M. Malarvzihi

udley /
EITﬂiTIU.ﬂg‘l)@

6T600T,

(€

589757

241409
457206

196292

614679
487272
627306
465564

352259
570064

460706

601426

642838

441089

559359
546204
611048
564632
458695

638418
712764

768328
411722

LOTGLD
LommyLd
(L LD,

4

March 2001

March 1979
March 1993

March 1981

March 2005
March 1999
April 2004
April 1998

April 1990
October 1994

March 1996

March 2003

March 2005

April 1994

March 2002
April 2001
April 2004
June 2002
April 1998

March 2006

April 2007

March 2009
June 1994

Gaitalsar
6leirLo,

®)

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

Blp& 6TEUOTEORILD
CESLLb.

(©)

5.8. eTevar 000563/1912-1/2011,

25-4-2011.

Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
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53

54
55
56
57
58

59
60

61
62

63
64

65

66

67

68
69
70
71
72

73
74
75
76

77
78
79

LomsweTeun fiomewore] Gl
vsTafluflssr @i ommd
60l Lomeu” L 10,

&)

North Chennai:
S. Kayalvizhi

M. Baskar

A. llavarasan

J. Samuel Ratma Singh
J. Umapathy

M. Shahul Hameed
Cheyyar:

T. Subamani

M. Kamatchi
Kancheepuram:
G. Mageswari

S. Prethibalane
Private:

K. Saroja

Suresh Balaji, J.

Chengalpattu:

S. Rishibalanithlan
Private:

G. Srinivasan
Tiruvallur:

P. Vathsala

Rajkumar, V.

D. Raja
Dhushiyanthini, N.
Ramu, M.
Ponnusami, T.M.
Thiruvannamalai:
Annadurai, M.
Rajeshkumar, K.
C. Premkumar

M. Jayapalan

Vijayakumar, G.
G. Vijayakumar

Meena, B.

5#%2%4@

6T600T,

€

391561

386128
784191
754849
481867
639837

588328
452036

630629
006620

430454

661045
425500

458760

678762

608964
806390

818313
437289
677828
675094
438301

608646
520736
390492

193237
052896
156051

385917
533636
679694

LOTGLD
LopiLd

62(IHL_LD.

4

April 1991

April 1990

March
March
March
March

March
March

March
March

March

October 1999

March

March

March

March
March

March
March
March
March
March

March
March

2007
2006
1996
2002

2006
2000

2003
1986

1993

1995

1995

2002

2002
2003

2009
1995
2005
2003
1996

2006
2002

June 2010
April 1979

October 1979
October 1980

March

October 1996

March

1996

2009

Gaitalsar
YY) hR

®)

S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

SloG 6TEOOTEORILD
CESLb.

(©)

5.8. eTevar 000563/1912-1/2011,
25-4-2011.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
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6T600T.

()

80

81

82
83
84
85
86
87
88

89
90

91

92
93
94

95
96
97

98

99
100

101

102
103

104
105
106

vsTafluflssr G ommd
606 Lomeu” L Li.

&)

Thiruvannamalai—Cont.

Nivas, A.

G. Lalitha

P. Malathi
Dharani, D.

M. Manimegalai
Gunasekar, M.
K. Sathiyapriya
A. Jayanthi
Ramamoorthy, R.
Tiruvallur:
Janani, R.
Padmavathi, V.K.
Vellore:
S.Gomathi
Cuddalore:
Rajamohan, R.
N. Akthar

E. Muthukumaran
North Chennai:
B. Aseena
Baboo, B.,

K. Narendrakumar

Mohammed Ummar, G.

N. Kesavan
S. Santhosekanna

Private:

V. Indirani
Central Chennai:
M. Shalini

K. Velu

Ponneri:

B. Meena
Mathu Thomas
K. Dasan

udley /
EITﬂiTIU.ﬂg‘l)@

6T600T,

(€

495795

209613
555686

382589
620991
433739
581984
491128
395780
578201

721634
667294

424297

366365
360869
406558

628150
271588

489797
571832

720678

477671
618328

360416

677941
400940

500420
441260
571189

LOTGLD
LommyLd
(L LD,

4

June 2001

March 1983 }
March 1986

March 1995
March 2007
July 2009

March 2005
March 2001
April 1997

March 2005

March 2006
April 2004

April 1997

March 1996
April 1996
March 1999

March 2001
March 1983

March 1995 }
October 1995

March 2005

March 1996
March 2001

March 1988

April 2004
April 1991

March 1999
April 1992
March 2001

Gaitalsar
6leirLo,

®)

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C.

Blp& 6TEUOTEORILD
CESLLb.

(©)

5.8. eTevar 000563/1912-1/2011,

25-4-2011.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
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107

108
109
110
111
112

113
114
115
116

117
118

119

120
121
122

123
124

125

126
127

128

129
130

131

LomsweTeun fiomewore] Gl
vsrafluflssr @i ommd
&606]  Lomeu” L LD,

2

Ponneri—Cont.

Saravana Pandian

Manjula, R.

P. Muruganantham
S. Murthy
Karikalan, E.

R. Pournami
Central Chennai:
S. Dineshkumar
K. Tamil Selvi

M. Sheeba

Padmanabhan, S.

R. Hemambwam

Shridhar Swaminathan, S.

Chengalpattu:

D. Kamalakannan
Private:

K. Amritha

North Chennai:
Madhusudhan Reddy
N.S. Thiyagarajan
R. Manigandan

A. Thameem
Vellore:
Madhankumar, K.S.
Cheyyar:

R. Velayudhan
N.P. Sumathi
North Chennai:
Mohan Babu, P.
Chengalpattu:
Inbaraj, R.

S. Dorathy
Chennai:

S. Sivargj

ugly /|
aflrmgj]ggg

6T600T,

€

354340

766494
579734
459288
459972
796169

428614
731872
677980

525814
429570

251956
1163

752957

855078

817943
754409
647138
700015

450674

384004
423751

720961

562340
239249

685092

LOTGLD
LommyLd
Q(HLLD.

4

March 1989

March 2008
March 2001
April 1993

March 1995
March 2009

June 2003
March 2006
April 2004

March 1999}
June 2003

March 1985
April 1997

March 2001

March 2008

March 2008
March 2006
March 2002
April 2004

Aprill 1998

April 1997
March 1999

March 2005

March 2002
March 1982

March 2002

Gaitalsar
6leirLo,

®)

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

O.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C

SlpG CTEOOEYILD
CESLb.

(©)

5.8. eTevar 000563/1912-1/2011,
25-4-2011.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.
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6T600T.

()

132

133
134

135
136
137
138
139

140

141
142

143
144
145
146

147

148

149

150

151

152
153

154

vsTafluflssr G ommd
&606)]  LomeuL” 11D,
¢
Cuddalore:

P. Elayaraja

Chengalpattu:
K. Tamil Selvi

S. Johnson

A. Bendic Rajan
B. Isabella

M. Shanthi
Surendhar, V.

C. Sivakumar
Tirupatthur:
Nathiya, R.
Central Chennai:
A. Porkodi
Davdpaul, K.

Tirupatthur:
Pavithra, C.
Sangeetha, D.
Divya Bharathi, C.
E. Govarthini
Kancheepuram:
Venkatesh, S.

Private:

M. Bhuvaneshwari
South Chennai:
G. Anbuselvam
Central Chennai:
E. Sarangan
Private:

M. Haridass

Vellore:
M. Devi
Lakshmi, J.

V. Abrar Ahmed

udley /
5#@@@@@

6T600T,

(€

963968

466801

458387
713608

426263
346144
472621
746010
408832

628176

038558

701975
391229

726668
588512
658614
313502

625673
769107

745519
819632
376901

544075
604307
448186

340749
327379

383063

LOTGLD
LommyLd
(L LD,

4

March 2010

April 1998

April 1998
April 1999

April 1994
March 1986
March 1999
March 2009
April 1993

March 2006

October 1975

March 2005
July 2005 }

March 2010
March 2005
March 2007
March 1988

April 1998
March 2001

March 2003
March 2000
April 1987

October 1991
April 1992
October 1992

March 1991
March 1987

March 1993

Gaitalsar
6leirLo,

®)

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C.

Glpd GTEOTEIILD
CESLLb.

(©)

5.8. eTevar 000563/1912-1/2011,
25-4-2011.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.
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155

156
157

158

159
160
161

162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

170
171
172
173
174

175
176
177
178

179
180
181
182
183
184
185

LomsweTeun fiomewore] Gl
vsrafluflssr @i ommd
60l Lomeu” L 10,

2
Vellore—Cont.
N. Nadhiya

N. Indragandhi
K. Reeta
Kancheepuram:
G. Parameswari
Cuddalore:

B. Muthulakshmi
P. Sivamani

S. Natarajan

Sudha, V.

M. Thirumaran
Jayakumar, K.
R. Indira

B. Baby Rani

P. Deepalakshmi
B. Velvizhi

R. Madhuranthaki
Kancheepuram:
S. Padmavathy
P. Ponnaiyan
Mooventhan, G.
Praveen, B.

K. Srinivasan

Vengadesan, M.

Mohamed Saieheen, P.

T. Venkatesan
R. Arun Pandiyan

Tirupatthur:
Kalpana, G.
Arivazhagan, A.
Venkatesan, C.
Venkatesan, L.A.
K. Nithya
Sathish, A.

C. Sadanandam

udley /

aflrﬁirgj]gg@

6T600T,

€

604973

413697
600301

445349

350748
597149

278310
461295

359584
143745
461506
409093
271134
398290
340090
340355

662511
656317
581581
653568

332622
543636

633662
424559
437667
779501

427609
668331
643544
450965
430711
570078
334856

LOTGLD
LommyLd
Q(HLLD.

4

March 2003

March 1995
April 2004

March 1995

October 1993
March 2007

March 1983 }

March 1984
March 1996
April 1983
March 2001
March 1999
March 1990
April 1998
April 1994
April 1993

March 2005
March 2005
March 2002
March 2005

April 1990
April 1991

March 2004
March 1996
April 1997

March 2009

July 2002
March 2008
March 2007
March 1999
April 1998
April 2004
March 1980

Gaitalsar
6leirLo,

®)

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C.
S.S.L.C
S.S.L.C.
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(©)

5.8. eTevar 000563/1912-1/2011,
25-4-2011.

Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.

Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
Do.
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189
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192
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194

195

196

197
198

199
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vsTafluflssr G ommd
606 Lomeu” L Li.

¢
Vellore:
Avusalya, M.
Private:

N. Gandeeban
Chennai:
Saravanan, M.
Cuddalore:
Kannan, A.
Kancheepuram:
Jayapal, S.
Tiruttani:

M. Lokesh
Tiruvallur:

G. Kanagavalli
Chennai:

M. John Sam Son
Vellore:

S. Sathees Kumar
Kancheepuram:
R. Amutha
Thiruvannamalai:
K. Sasikala
Private:
Parthiban, E.

Vijayalakshmi, V.

Kovilpatty:
S. Gayathri

Private

M. Pandari

Chennai:

Mary Victoria, F.

udley /
5#@@@@@

6T600T,

(€

327283

174624

525415

610077

579575

817667

341037

823779

608241

794273

493854

707381

803325
390659
700675

428564
620192
710106

553685
525732

630749

LOTGLD
LommyLd
(L LD,

4

March 1990

March 1971

March 1999

March 2008

March 2002

March 2009

April 1987

March 2007

March 2003

March 2000

March 2001

March 2003

March 2009
July 2009
October 2009

October 1996
April 1997
April 1998

October 1986
March 1988

April 1998

|
|

}

Gaitalsar
6leirLo,
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S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.

S.S.L.C.
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S.S.L.C
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5.8. eTevar 000563/1912-1/2011,
25-4-2011.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.

Do.
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Cuddalore:

202 G. Sugi 614737 March 2008 S.S.L.C. 5.8. eTevar 000563/1912-1/2011,

25-4-2011.

Private:

203 N. Mohammed Anfal 940072 March 2008 S.S.L.C. Do.
Chennai:

204 J. Vasanthi 357224 March 1986

370118 April 1990 } SSLC. Do.

Tiruvallur:

205 N.B. Soundarrajan 153098 March 1976 S.S.L.C. Do.

Chengalpattu:
206 M. Rajathi 565328 March 2002 S.S.L.C. Do.
East Chennai:

207 T.S. Ganesh 347660 March 1984 S.S.L.C. Do.

&. 210,
Glawwsvrrent,
womblevss usrefle; Gaiieygsar @egLod wmmin
Blenewer QUUSGGET (Lewflumer),
&S Coiieys6r QsHSsLD,
Glgsitsmear—600 006.
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Marimuthu, S., 0703167 90reufl 2008 At sevell .. eremor  012701/611/2011,
Baba Teacher Ipee. 2008 U Lunb 12-4-2011.
Training Institute, TT1 946137
Kayathar. TT2 690137
TTG 786947
DTE 886592
&. 210,
Glawwsvrrent,

womblevss srefle; Gaiieygser @egLod wmmin
Blenever QUUSGET (LewflLmer),
&S Coiieys6T QsHSsL,
Glgsitsmear—600 006.
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No. VI(2)/286/2011.

Sheeja, S., 0410089 August 2005 AWt sevell b eromor  108412/811/2011,
DIET TTG 700093 U Lunb 12-4-2011.
Theroor.

. 210,

Glawwsvrrent,

womblevss srefle; Gaiieygser @egLod wmmin
Bleneer QUUSGET (LewflLmer),
&S Coiieys6T QsHSsLD,
Glgsitsmear—600 006.
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P. Deepan Cakaravarthi 344131 November 2006 Freehand I5.8. 6Tevar  113353191/2009,
036859 out Line and 27-4-2011.
Model Drawing
(Higher)
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